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October

1  2  3  4
7  8  9  1 0  1 1

1 4  1 5  1 6  1 7  1 8
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

November

1
4  5  6  7  8
1 1  1 2  1 3  1 4  1 5
18 19 20 21  22

January

1   2   3

1 3  1 4  1 5  1 6  1 7

27 28 29 30 31

February
M  T  W  T  F  

1 0  1 1  1 2  1 3  1 4

24 25 26 27 28
1 7  1 8  1 9  2 0  2 1

March
M  T  W  T  F  
3  4  5  6  73  4  5  6  7
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Enrollment

173       179 

Students in Class
P/T Conferences
Staff Development
Work Days

Students | Teachers

Totals

Beginning/End of School Year
1/2 Day for Students

No School In-Lieu of P/T Conferences
End of Quarter
No School - Holiday
Teacher Work Day
Staff Development
Elementary Parent/Teach Conferences
High School Parent/Teach Conferences

1  2  3  4

28 29 30

7  8  9  1 0  1 1

21 22 23 24 25

May

1  2
5  6  7  8  9
1 2  1 3  1 4  1 5  1 6
19 20 21     23
26 27 28 29 30

June

2  3  4  5  6
9  1 0  1 1  1 2  1 3
1 6  1 7  1 8  1 9  2 0
23 24 25 26 27
30

December
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2  3  4  5  6
9  1 0  1 1  1 2  1 3

Labette County Schools
2024-2025 District Calendar
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2025

July

1  2  3  4  5
8  9  1 0  1 1  1 2
1 5  1 6  1 7  1 8  1 9
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

1 2  1 3  1 4  1 5  1 6
19 20     22 23

26 27 28 29 30

31

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
23 24 25 26 27

1 7  1 8  1 9  2 0  2 1
20 21 22 23 24

6  7  8  9  1 0

1 4  1 5  1 6  1 7  1 8  

5  6  7  8  9  
1  2

1 6  1 7  1 8  1 9  2 0

August
7-8
7-9
15-19
20
21

22

Elementary Enrollment
High School Enrollment
Staff Development 
Work Day 
Half Day of School for K-9 & 
Half Day Work Day 
Full Day of School K-12

2

25

25-30

20

23-31

8/10

15/17
18

Labor Day

No School (In Lieu of P/T
Conferences)
Thanksgiving Break - NO
SCHOOL 

No School (In Lieu of P/T
Conferences)

Elementary Parent/Teacher
Conferences
High School P/T Conferences 
End of 1st Quarter (41 Days) 
Half Day for K-12 
Half Work Day

End of 2nd Quarter (39.5 Days)
End of 1st Semester 
Half Day K-12
Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL
Staff Dev(0.5)/Work Day(0.5) 
MLK Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL 

1-3
6
20

17
18/20

25/27

13
14
17-21

18

President’s Day - NO SCHOOL
Elementary Parent/Teacher
Conferences
High School P/T Conferences

End of 3rd Quarter (47 Days)
Work Day (0.5) - NO SCHOOL
Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

1/2 Day of School(0.5)/Staff
Development(0.5)
End of 4th Qtr(41.5)/2nd Semester
Work Day (1.0) 

22

23

2222

2121

24 25 26 27 28


