# Labette County Schools

2024-2025 District Calendar



#### August

_	Aug				
	7-8 7-9 15-19 20 21 22	Elementary Enrollment High School Enrollment Staff Development Work Day Half Day of School for K-9 & Half Day Work Day Full Day of School K-12			
	Sept	ember			
	2	Labor Day			
	Octo	ber			
	8/10	Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences			
	15/17 18	High School P/T Conferences End of 1st Quarter (41 Days) Half Day for K-12 Half Work Day			
	Nove	ember			
	25	No School (In Lieu of P/T Conferences)			
	25-30	Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL			
	Dece	ember			
	20 23-31	End of 2nd Quarter (39.5 Days) End of 1st Semester Half Day K-12 Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL			
	Janı	uary ———			
	1-3 6 20	Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL Staff Dev(0.5)/Work Day(0.5) MLK Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL			
	Febr	uary —			
	17 18/20	President's Day - NO SCHOOL Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences			
	25/27	High School P/T Conferences			
	Mare	ch			
	13	End of 3rd Quarter (47 Days)			
	14 17-21	Work Day (0.5) - NO SCHOOL Spring Break - NO SCHOOL			
	Apri				
l	18	No School (In Lieu of P/T Conferences)			
	May				
	22 23	1/2 Day of School(0.5)/Staff Development(0.5) End of 4th Qtr(41.5)/2nd Semester Work Day (1.0)			

#### July M T W T F 3 2 5 1 4 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31

#### October

Μ	Т	W	Т	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

January					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
028					
6	7	8	9	10	
13	14	15	16	17	
20	21	22	23	24	
27	28	8 2 9	930	31	

#### April MTWT F 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30

202	4
-----	---

August					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

### November

М	Т	W	Т	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

## 2025

February					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
Ð	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	

May						
Μ	Т	W	Т	F		
			1	2		
5	6	7	8	9		
12	13	14	15	16		
19	20	21	22	23		
26	27	28	29	30		

Μ	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				
	Dec	• <b>o</b> m	ho	*
N/	Т	۱۸/	Т	F

September

#### Μ ٧V 2 5 3 4 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 2324252627 30(31)

March						
Μ	Т	W	Т	F		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
	18	19	20	21		
		26				
31						

Ν

1 2

June					
Μ	Т	W	Т	F	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30					

Enrollment 1/2 Day for Students Beginning/End of School Year No School In-Lieu of P/T Conferences End of Quarter No School - Holiday **Teacher Work Day** Staff Development

Elementary Parent/Teach Conferences High School Parent/Teach Conferences

Stu	dents	Teachers
Students in Class	169	169
P/T Conferences	2.0	2.0
Staff Development	2.0	4.0
Work Days	0	4.0
Totals	173	179